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Nome
VELOCIRAPTOR
GASPARZINHO
GAROTO
TELECINE
MARTELO
JOIA RARA
JAGUAR
APACHE
IMPERADOR
CIVIL
XERIFE
CR7
GREGO LOUCO
MOLEQUE
FASCINADO

Anilha
325630
000842
041293
031035
124454
011208
301912
028870
028312
035463
327266
298597
283120
182294
326591

Dono
AMAURI
DAVIDSON
LEONARDO
CARIOCA
HAROLDO
WALISON
ELI FERNANDO
MARILSON
RENATO
ANDERSON
JOSE CARLOS
LUIS GUSTAVO
DEIVISON
AMAURI
CARIOCA

Cidade

62 ETAPA - CAMPEONATO 2019/2020 08/09/2019

SOIGA - MG

10/15 min Pontos
145/200 30
75/184 28
105/156 26
52/136 24
103/133 22
150/132 20
86/112 18
114/111 16
122/98 14
43/94 12
128/87 10
90/84 8
58/76 6
81/73 4
110/65 2
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